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Cost of POS stand £300.00

Fully stocked stand (including re-stock) £1519.78

Maximising floor space

2m x 4m roll size

1m x 4m roll size

Includes product re-stock items

30mm Easigrass product

Multi-roll capacity

Pre-Cut Roll Stand

Cost of POS stand £275.00

2m x 25m roll size

Sell by running metre e.g. 2m x 1m

Instant cut and takeaway

For DIY installation

Large order value

50m² 2m Roll Stand

Belgravia 40mm £1999.50 £1237.00

Product
RRP 
inc VAT

Buy Price 
ex VAT

Pet 35mm 

Premium 38mm

£1799.50

£1249.50

£1124.50

£625.00

Mayfair 50mm £2099.50 £1312.00

£79.98

RRP 
inc VAT

£71.98

£49.98

£83.98

£49.48

Buy Price 
ex VAT

£44.98

£25.00

£52.48

50m² Roll Price Per running metre

1m x 4m Roll 

2m x 4m Roll

£79.99

£80.00£159.99

£39.99 22 Rolls

8 Rolls

Buy Price 
ex VAT

Order
QTY

Product RRP 
inc VAT

easigrass.com

+vat



Nationwide delivery

For DIY installation

No stock required

5-7 Day delivery service

4m and 2m roll widths

Roll Drop Ship

Mayfair 50mm 

Belgravia 40mm

£41.99

£39.99

£26.24

£24.74

Product RRP 
inc VAT

Buy Price 
ex VAT

Pet 35mm 

Premium 38mm

£35.99

£24.99

£22.49

£12.50

Sold per running metre on a 4m or 2m roll 
e.g. 4m x 1m or 2m x 1m

Per roll delivery charge: £50.00

Minimum order quantity 
five running metres
eg 4m x 5m or 2m x 5m

Cost of POS stand £260.00

£1183.96

Fixing Pins £4.49

Product
RRP 
inc VAT

£8.99 20

Buy Price 
ex VAT

Order
QTY

Jointing Tape £16.49£32.99 8

Maintenance Rake £29.99 £14.99 16

Glue Tube £12.99 £6.49 24

750ml Spray Bottle

Hosepipe Cleaning Kit £74.99

£14.99

£37.50

£7.49

6

24

1ltr Shampoo Bottle £26.99 £13.49 12

Multiple revenue streams

DIY Installation products

Includes product re-stock items

A�er-care products

Easigrass drop-ship

Product sample display

One Stop Shop Stand

Fully stocked stand (including re-stock) +vat

£750 carriage paid    5 -7 day delivery lead time


