

# easigyass<sup>™</sup>

#### Pre-Cut Roll Stand

- Maximising floor space
- 2m x 4m roll size
- 1m x 4m roll size
- Includes product re-stock items
- 30mm Easigrass product
- Multi-roll capacity

Product	RRP inc VAT	Buy Price ex VAT	Order QTY
1m x 4m Roll	£79.99	£39.99	22 Rolls
2m x 4m Roll	£159.99	£80.00	8 Rolls

Fully stocked stand (including re-stock) \$1519.78 +vat

Cost of POS stand £300.00





## 50m<sup>2</sup> 2m Roll Stand

- 2m x 25m roll size
- Sell by running metre e.g. 2m x 1m

Per running metre

- Instant cut and takeaway
- For DIY installation
- Large order value

	OOM KOM MOO		Torraining mone	
Product	RRP inc VAT	Buy Price ex VAT	RRP inc VAT	Buy Price ex VAT
Mayfair 50mm	£2099.50	£1312.00	£83.98	£52.48
Belgravia 40mm	£1999.50	£1237.00	£79.98	£49.48
Pet 35mm	£1799.50	£1124.50	£71.98	£44.98
Premium 38mm	£1249.50	£625.00	£49.98	£25.00

Cost of POS stand

£275.00

easigrass.com



### One Stop Shop Stand

- Multiple revenue streams
- DIY Installation products
- Includes product re-stock items
- After-care products
- Easigrass drop-ship
- Product sample display

Product	RRP inc VAT	Buy Price ex VAT	Order QTY
Maintenance Rake	£29.99	£14.99	16
Fixing Pins	£8.99	£4.49	20
Glue Tube	£12.99	£6.49	24
Jointing Tape	£32.99	£16.49	8
750ml Spray Bottle	£14.99	£7.49	24
Hosepipe Cleaning Kit	£74.99	£37.50	6
1ltr Shampoo Bottle	£26.99	£13.49	12

Fully stocked stand (including re-stock)	£1183.96 +vat
Cost of POS stand	£260.00

#### Roll Drop Ship

- Nationwide delivery
- For DIY installation
- No stock required
- 5-7 Day delivery service
- 4m and 2m roll widths

Sold per running metre on a 4m or 2m roll e.g. 4m x 1m or 2m x 1m

Product	RRP inc VAT	Buy Price ex VAT
Mayfair 50mm	£41.99	£26.24
Belgravia 40mm	£39.99	£24.74
Pet 35mm	£35.99	£22.49
Premium 38mm	£24.99	£12.50

Per roll delivery charge: £50.00

